
2018 Mid America Road Race Series Points Standings
Sunday's Races

Driver Name Total Lake Afton 
1

Lake 
Garnett 1

Hallett 
Nationals

Hastings 
(Bonus)

Heartland 
Park

Lake Afton 
2

Lake 
Garnett 2 NCM 

Motorsports
Bonus 
Points

Oaks Racing - Sprint 80cc Shifter II

1 Garnett 1 Nationals (Bonus) Park 2 (Bonus) Motorsports Points

April Danals 201 201
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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